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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
93.01-94.00 3 0.02% 3 0.02%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 3 0.02%
91.01-92.00 2 0.01% 5 0.03%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 5 0.03%
89.01-90.00 15 0.08% 20 0.11%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 20 0.11%
87.01-88.00 9 0.05% 29 0.16%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 29 0.16%
85.01-86.00 15 0.08% 44 0.24%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 44 0.24%
83.01-84.00 27 0.15% 71 0.38%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 71 0.38%
81.01-82.00 28 0.15% 99 0.53%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 99 0.53%
79.01-80.00 33 0.18% 132 0.71%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 132 0.71%
77.01-78.00 38 0.21% 170 0.92%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 170 0.92%
75.01-76.00 30 0.16% 200 1.08%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 200 1.08%
73.01-74.00 47 0.25% 247 1.33%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 2477 1.33%
71.01-72.00 65 0.35% 312 1.68%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 312 1.68%
69.01-70.00 48 0.26% 360 1.94%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 360 1.94%
67.01-68.00 76 0.41% 436 2.35%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 436 2.35%
65.01-66.00 71 0.38% 507 2.74%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 507 2.74%
63.01-64.00 102 0.55% 609 3.29%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 609 3.29%
61.01-62.00 103 0.56% 712 3.84%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 712 3.84%
59.01-60.00 140 0.76% 852 4.60%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 852 4.60%
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57.01-58.00 192 1.04% 1044 5.64%
56.01-57.00 1 0.01% 1045 5.64%
55.01-56.00 183 0.99% 1228 6.63%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 1228 6.63%
53.01-54.00 291 1.57% 1519 8.20%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 1519 8.20%
51.01-52.00 378 2.04% 1897 10.24%
50.01-51.00 1 0.01% 1898 10.25%
49.01-50.00 447 2.41% 2345 12.66%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 2345 12.66%
47.01-48.00 619 3.34% 2964 16.01%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 2964 16.01%
45.01-46.00 758 4.09% 3722 20.10%
44.01-45.00 1 0.01% 3723 20.10%
43.01-44.00 1031 5.57% 4754 25.67%
47.01-43.00 0 0.00% 4754 25.67%
41.01-42.00 1179 6.37% 5933 32.04%
40.01-41.00 2 0.01% 5935 32.05%
39.01-40.00 1374 7.42% 7309 39.47%
38.01-39.00 1 0.01% 7310 39.48%
37.01-38.00 1424 7.69% 8734 47.16%
36.01-37.00 1 0.01% 8735 47.17%
35.01-36.00 1457 7.87% 10192 55.04%
34.01-35.00 1 0.01% 10193 55.04%
33.01-34.00 1328 7.17% 11521 62.22%
32.01-33.00 2 0.01% 11523 62.23%
31.01-32.00 1348 7.28% 12871 69.51%
30.01-31.00 2 0.01% 12873 69.52%
29.01-30.00 1092 5.90% 13965 75.41%
28.01-29.00 1 0.01% 13966 75.42%
27.01-28.00 909 491% 14875 80.33%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 14875 80.33%
25.01-26.00 655 3.54% 15530 83.86%
24.01-25.00 1 0.01% 15531 83.87%
23.01-24.00 417 2.25% 15948 86.12%
22.01-23.00 3 0.02% 15951 86.14%
21.01-22.00 241 1.30% 16192 87.44%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 16192 87.44%
19.01-20.00 147 0.79% 16339 88.23%
18.01-19.00 2 0.01% 16341 88.24%
17.01-18.00 81 0.44% 16422 88.68%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 16422 88.68%
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15.01-16.00 38 0.21% 16460 88.89%
14.01-15.00 2 0.01% 16462 88.90%
13.01-14.00 13 0.07% 16475 88.97%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 16475 88.97%
11.01-12.00 5 0.03% 16480 88.99%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 16480 88.99%
9.01-10.00 2 0.01% 16482 89.01%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 16482 89.01%
7.01-8.00 1 0.01% 16483 89.01%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 16483 89.01%
0.00-0.00 2035 10.99% 18518 100.00%




